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2009 DELAWARE Seashore Strider Event List

DATE
TIME
  


RACE NAME





LOCATION
  
 
	Saturday, January 31, 2009 - 1:00pm
	1st Polar Bear 5k Run 
	Bandstand- Rehoboth

	Saturday, February 14, 2009 - 10:00am
	Valentines Chase Couples 5K & Couples Run
	CHSP Pier- Lewes

	Saturday, March 14, 2009 - 10:00am
	2nd St. Patrick's Day 5k Run & Walk
	Denton, MD

	Sunday, March 15, 2009 - 9:30am
	3rd Shamrock Shuffle 15k/5k & 1/4 M. kids race
	CHSP Pier - Lewes

	Sunday, March 29, 2009 - 10:00am
	15th April Fools Prediction Run 
	CHSP Pier- Lewes 

	Saturday, April 4, 2009 - 9:00am
	1st. Young Life 5k Run
	Mulberry St. Park, Milton

	Saturday, April 18, 2009 - 8:00am
	6th YMCA Youth Triathlon 
	Grove Park- Rehoboth

	Sunday, April 19, 2009 - 9:00am
	1st Run For Education 5K /10K & 1 Mile Walk 
	CAPE H.S.- Lewes

	Saturday, April 25, 2009 - 8:00am
	9th Oxford Day 10K 
	Community Ctr- Oxford, MD

	Sunday, April 26, 2009 - 8:00am
	7th L.D.A.F. Run For Autism ½ Marathon, 5K run/walk, KiddieK
	CAPE H.S.- Lewes

	Saturday, May 2, 2009 - 9:00am
	9th Run For The Arts 5K 
	SDSA Selbyville, DE

	Saturday, May 2, 2009 - 9:00am
	5th Surf Bagel 10K/5K   24 HOUR 20K CHALLENGE
	CAPE H.S.- Lewes

	Sunday, May 3, 2009 - 9:00am
	2nd TCBY 10K/5K Shiver  24 HOUR 20K CHALLENGE
	CHSP Outlets- Rehoboth

	Sunday, May 10, 2009 - 8:00am
	1st Mothers Day Remembrance 5k Run/Walk 
	CAPE H.S.- Lewes

	Saturday, May 16, 2009 - 8:30am
	1st Millville by the Sea 5K Dash 
	Roxana Road; Millville by the Sea

	Sunday, May 17, 2009 - 8:30am
	1st Diamondback Dash (Indian River Inlet)
	Indian River inlet, DE S.S.P.

	Sunday, May 24, 2009 - 7:30am
	16th Masser 5 Miler & Kids I did it Races 
	CAPE H.S.- Lewes

	Saturday, May 30, 2009 - 7:30am
	2nd Race For The Ribbon 10K/5K & 1M Walk 
	CAPE H.S.- Lewes

	Saturday, June 6, 2009 - 8:00am
	4th RB Great Strides 5K Run & 1m Walk
	Grove Park- Rehoboth

	Sunday, June 7, 2009 - 7:30am
	6th Seashore 5k Dash 
	Grove Park- Rehoboth 

	Saturday, June 13, 2009 - 7:30am
	6th Blue Gold All-Star 5k & 1 mile walk 
	@ site of Irish Eyes - Lewes

	Friday, June 19, 2009 - 7:00pm
	5th Annual Georgetown Library 5K Run/Walk & 1 Mile
	N.Bedford, Georgetown 

	Saturday, June 20, 2009 - 8:00am
	1st Milton Medical Park 5k Run/Walk
	Milton Medical Park, Milton

	Sunday, June 21, 2009 - 7:30am
	19th Fathers Day 5k Run 
	Wilmington Ave.- Rehoboth

	Saturday, June 27, 2009 - 7:30am
	5th Jungle Jim's 5k Splash 
	Jungle Jim’s- Rehoboth

	Sunday, June 28, 2009 - 7:30am
	14th Bill Degnan 5K Run 
	CAPE H.S.- Lewes

	Saturday, July 4, 2009 - 7:30am
	19th Beach Paper Firecracker 5k Run
	 Grove Park- Rehoboth 

	Sunday, July 5, 2009 - 8:00am
	19th Dave Reynolds Rehoboth Swim/Run Biathlon
	R.B. Patrol- Rehoboth

	Saturday, July 11, 2009 - 7:30am
	19th Seashore Strider 5K & SSWDF 5K 
	Rehoboth Elem.- Rehoboth 

	Saturday, July 25, 2009 - 7:30am
	4th Annual Chad's Run 5k
	CAPE H.S.- Lewes

	Sunday, July 26, 2009 - 7:30am
	27th YMCA 5 Miler 
	Deauville Beach- Rehoboth

	Sunday, August 2, 2009 - 7:30am
	12th Run For J.J. 5K 
	Stuart Kingston/ Rehoboth

	Saturday, August 8, 2009 - 7:30am
	26th Dam Mill 5k Run 
	Cupula Park- Millsboro

	Saturday, August 22, 2009 – 8:00am
	1st SPCA Race for the Paws 5k & 1m walk 
	Starboard, Dewey Beach 

	Saturday, August 29, 2009 - 8:00am
	3rd Ed Dean Memorial 4 Miler 
	@Magnolias DSSP Fresh Pd OceanView 

	Saturday, September 5, 2009 - 7:30am
	19th Last Blast 5k Run 
	Grove Park- Rehoboth  

	Sunday, September 20, 2009 - 8:30am
	5th Cannonball 5k Run, 1 mile walk 
	Lewes Historic- Lewes

	Saturday, September 26, 2009 - 9:00am
	6th Remembrance 5K Run / Walk
	Federalsburg, MD

	Sunday, September 27, 2009 - 8:00am
	Dogfish Dash 10k/5k 
	Milton, DE

	Friday, October 2, 2009 - 5:30pm
	2nd Dolphin Dash 5K Run 
	Shields Elem.- Lewes

	Saturday, October 3, 2009 - 9:00am
	6th N.D.H.S. Eagle 5k Run 
	Hurlock Elem.- Hurlock, MD

	Sunday, October 4, 2009 - 9:00am
	1st EHS After Graduation Run/Walk   [CANCELLED]
	Easton H.S., MD

	Saturday, October 10, 2009 - 3:00pm
	2nd Milton Governors Day 5K 
	Milton Historic- Milton

	Sunday, October 11, 2009 - 9:00am
	2nd Annual Giggle Medic 5K Run & walk 
	CAPE H.S.- Lewes

	Sunday, October 18, 2009 - 9:00am
	4th Bayfront at Rehoboth 5K
	Bayfront Dev.- Lewes

	Sunday, October 25, 2009 - 9:00am
	20th Seawitch Fall 5K Classic 
	Grove Park- Rehoboth 

	Sunday, November 1, 2009 - 1:00pm
	7th Mariner's Bethel 7m / 5k Trail Run  
	Camp Barnes- Bethel /Assawoman 

	Saturday, November 7, 2009 - 8:30am
	2nd Tails on the Trail 5K 
	CHSP Pier- Lewes 

	Saturday, November 21, 2009 - 7:00am
	2nd R.B.R.C. Seashore Marathon & 1/2 Marathon 
	Bandstand- Rehoboth

	Saturday, November 28, 2009 - 9:00am
	16th Annual Run For the Rose 5k
	Grove Park- Rehoboth

	Sunday, November 29, 2009 - 9:00am
	7th Sea Colony Turkey Trot 5k Run 
	Sea Colony- Bethany

	Saturday, December 19, 2009 - 10:00am
	4th Seashore Snowball 5k Run
	CHSP Pier- Lewes 

	Thursday, December 31, 2009 - 12:00pm
	7th Race Into the New Year 5K & Youth Mile 
	@Fins Restaurant- Rehoboth
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